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Cumberland County

Legislative District 1 1109 85 8928 4847 4797 50

Legislative District 3 217 13 1569 882 874 8

Legislative TOTALS 1326 98 0 0 10497 5729 5671 58

CITY OF BRIDGETON 119 12 611 869 431 425 6

TOWNSHIP OF COMMERCIAL 33 4 438 294 159 156 3

TOWNSHIP OF DEERFIELD 38 2 199 283 142 141 1

TOWNSHIP OF DOWNE 8 2 224 92 55 54 1

TOWNSHIP OF FAIRFIELD 44 4 147 519 298 293 5

TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH 5 1 94 96 61 61 0

TOWNSHIP OF HOPEWELL 56 3 323 397 232 228 4

TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE 35 2 320 212 117 117 0

TOWNSHIP OF  MAURICE RIVER 20 2 285 235 141 138 3

CITY OF MILLVILLE 389 19 1421 2108 1182 1169 13

BOROUGH OF SHILOH 6 1 57 31 15 15 0

TOWNSHIP OF STOW CREEK 15 1 158 134 85 84 1

TOWNSHIP OF UPPER DEERFIELD 97 5 657 628 347 345 2

CITY OF VINELAND 461 40 3324 4599 2464 2445 19

Municipality TOTALS 1326 98 0 8258 10497 5729 5671 58

COMMENTS:

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 

The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only. 

The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Cumberland County 1326 98 8422 10497 5903 5671 232 229

Legislative District 1 1109 85 6934 8928 4983 4797 186 197

Legislative District 3 217 13 1488 1569 920 874 46 32

Legislative TOTALS 1326 98 0 8422 10497 5903 5671 232 229

CITY OF BRIDGETON 119 12 611 869 449 425 24 42

TOWNSHIP OF COMMERCIAL 33 4 438 294 164 156 8 6

TOWNSHIP OF DEERFIELD 38 2 199 283 148 141 7 5

TOWNSHIP OF DOWNE 8 2 224 92 55 54 1 3

TOWNSHIP OF FAIRFIELD 44 4 311 519 307 293 14 10

TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH 5 1 94 96 63 61 2 2

TOWNSHIP OF HOPEWELL 56 3 323 397 250 228 22 3

TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE 35 2 320 212 121 117 4 6

TOWNSHIP OF  MAURICE RIVER 20 2 285 235 146 138 8 2

CITY OF MILLVILLE 389 19 1421 2108 1213 1169 44 40

BOROUGH OF SHILOH 6 1 57 31 16 15 1 1

TOWNSHIP OF STOW CREEK 15 1 158 134 90 84 6 2

TOWNSHIP OF UPPER DEERFIELD 97 5 657 628 353 345 8 19

CITY OF VINELAND 461 40 3324 4599 2528 2445 83 88

Municipality TOTALS 1326 98 0 8422 10497 5903 5671 232 229

COMMENTS:

Early Voting Election Day Vote-by-Mail

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election
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Cumberland County

Legislative District 1

Legislative District 3

Legislative TOTALS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CITY OF BRIDGETON

TOWNSHIP OF COMMERCIAL

TOWNSHIP OF DEERFIELD

TOWNSHIP OF DOWNE

TOWNSHIP OF FAIRFIELD

TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH

TOWNSHIP OF HOPEWELL

TOWNSHIP OF LAWRENCE

TOWNSHIP OF  MAURICE RIVER

CITY OF MILLVILLE

BOROUGH OF SHILOH

TOWNSHIP OF STOW CREEK

TOWNSHIP OF UPPER DEERFIELD

CITY OF VINELAND

Municipality TOTALS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMMENTS:

DISCLAIMER: The Unofficial tally of election results is for informational purposes only.

 The daily reports shall not be interpreted to serve as the legal basis for the contest of any election.
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